

MMGSY अगस्त Const. of Road From Balug
Packs Godam to Mukhya tola 75 (14th)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO-255/SBD/HMGSY-21-22

Agency:- Sanjay Kr. Mandal

DIVISION

Const. Cost:- 9387103:-

ARARIA

Maint. Cost:- 101247:-

SUB-DIVISION

Total:- 10899573:-

PALASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 14.02-2022

Date of Completion:- 13.02-2023

2684

4th m of

Abstract of cost

① P/V & fixing WBM pillar

1.180 km (Q.V.TMB P-15)

@Rs. 37573.96/km - Rs. 44337/-

② clearing and grubbing
road land.

0.41 Ha (Q.V.TMB P-15)

@Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs. 21718/-

③ Const. of Embankment

with lead upto 1000 m

438.67 m³ (Q.V.TMB P-15)

@Rs. 190.57/m³ - Rs. 83597/-

Continuation

Rs. 149652/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) Const. of Embankment with load upto 100 m					
734.25 m ² (Q.V. TMB p-15)					
@Rs. 147.08/m ³ - R.					109462/-
(5/6) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders					
1638 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-16)					
462.37 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-20)					
2100.37 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-15)					
@Rs. 192.25/m ³ - R.					403796/-
(6/7) Const. of G.B. Gr-1 with stone chert.					
747 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-16)					
@Rs. 3425.30/m ³ - R.					255869/-
(7/31) P/V A fixing of typical MMGSY sign board.					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-16)					
@Rs. 9830.82/each - R.					19662/-
(8/32) E/W in excavation for foundation of Stair					
31.32 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-16)					
@Rs. 205.42/m ³ - R.					9566/-
(9/33) P/V P.C.C. M20 in foundation					
5.692 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-16)					
@Rs. 6948.39/m ³ - R.					39550/-
					/
Continuation					Rs. 3290387/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/24) P/V RCC N.2m 1m S.C.B. - 4/mic. ch. no.					
26.72 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-16)					
@ Rs. 7352.25/m ³ - 6.					196452/-
(11/14) P/V RCC hume pipe NP-3 for culvert -					
15 m (Q.V. TMA P-16)					
@ Rs. 3491.47/m - 6.					52372/-
(12/8) P/V: laying & spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
331.877 m ³ (Q.V. TMA A-13)					
@ Rs. 4172.26/m ³ - 6.					1384677/-
					Rs. 4923888/-
Add GST 12% -					Rs. 590867/-
Add LC 1% -					Rs. 49239/-
Add S. Fee -					Rs. 68934/-
					Rs. 5632928/-
Less 2.77% below Rs.					156032/-
					Rs. 5476896/-
deduct previous payments					Rs. 3842862/-
					Rs. 1634034/-
Net amount					Rs. 261823
28/58/23					me

Continuation